 XTRM Series
XTR40010
HIGH-TEMPERATURE ISOLATED
TWO-CHANNEL TRANSCEIVER
DS-00400-13 rev1D 2015-02-02 1 of 7
PRELIMINARY
© 2015 X-REL Semiconductor

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHT
Dual full duplex TX/RX channels
ORDERING INFORMATION
 X    TR    40    010
      
Source:
X = X-REL Semi
 Process:
TR = HiTemp, HiRel
R = HiRel
 Part family  Part number
Product Reference Temperature Range Package Pin Count Marking
XTR40010-BD -60°C to +230°C Bare die  XTR40010
XTR40011-S -60°C to +230°C Ceramic SOIC 28 XTR40011
XTR40012-S -60°C to +230°C Ceramic SOIC 16 XTR40012
Other packages and packaging configurations possible upon request.
DIN1_1
XTR40010
RX1_P